
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

95/99 
For Official Use 

a 
Company Number 

07056504 

Attwood Associates Ltd 

\/We 

Kevin Lucas, 32 Stamford Street, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1EY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 21 May 2015 

Date 21 May 2015 Signed LEA So. 

4 
Lucas Johnson Limited 

32 Stamford Street 
Altrincham 
Cheshire 

WA14 1EY 

Ref A0031/KLAVT/HS 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Offieiat t1-- 

KN 
S015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Inso 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Attwood Associates Lid 

on the 21 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Catherine Qefrwosk 

Signed Dest 

Dated arts lise 



Attwood Associates Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets 

Furniture, Fixtures & Equipment 2,306 00 Uncertain 

Book Debts 11,000 00 5,500 00 

Director's Loan - Mr M Attwood 40,722 00 Uncertain 

Director's Loan - Mrs C M Attwood 41,322 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,500 00 

Signature OS = : Date 2 | Ss ii Ss 



Eb 
60 STOZ 

AeW 
Tz 

OT 
¥TOZ 

48A 10S 
SdI 

140 
T a8eq 

aunjeudi 
I 

e
s
e
 

mes 

82’ Eb2'E6 
*g anuaAaY 